City of Tacoma Construction Division Bid Tabulation

Description: On-Call Securing Properties, 2019-2020

Specification No.: NC18-0349F

Bid Opening: 10/2/18

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Low Bidder Pease & Sons, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
_ 1	Emergency Mode Mobilization Response Time within 45 minutes of City Request	EA	400	\$230.00	\$92,000.00	\$250.00	\$100,000.00
2	Non-Emergency Mode Mobilization Response Time within 24 hours of City Request	EA	400	\$172.50	\$69,000.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
3	Framing Installation, 1st Floor Opening	SF	2,500	\$1.73	\$4,325.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
4	Framing Installation, 2nd Floor Opening	SF	300	\$2.30	\$690.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00
5	Plywood Installation, 1st Floor Opening	SF	57,000	\$1.73	\$98,610.00	\$1.60	\$91,200.00
6	Clear Polycarbonate Installation, 1st Floor Opening	SF	20,000	\$4.75	\$95,000.00	\$3.00	\$60,000.00
7	Plywood Installation, 2nd Floor Opening	SF	1,000	\$2.30	\$2,300.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
8	Plywood Reboard	EA	500	\$74.75	\$37,375.00	\$175.00	\$87,500.00
9	Plywood Sheet Delivery Only	EA	500	\$24.15	\$12,075.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
10	Plywood Painting	EA	500	\$5.75	\$2,875.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
11	Temporary Fencing	LF	1,000	\$1.15	\$1,150.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00
12	Plywood Sign, Stenciled	EA	400	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
	BASE BID TOTAL (Items 1-12)				\$424,600.00		\$414,750.00
	Sales Tax (10.1%)				\$42,884.60		\$41,889.75
	GRAND TOTAL (Base Bid + Sales Tax)				\$467,484.60		\$456,639.75
	SBE = Less Sales Tax	ıx		\$424,600.00		\$414,750.00	

^{*} Correction made to Bid Item Total and/or Bid Total Amount